Ultrasonic Flowmeter
KATflow 110
Description
The KATflow range of non-invasive flowmeters utilises
ultrasonic technology for the accurate flow measurement
of liquids in full pipes.
The field mounted flow transmitter can be configured via
the keypad without any additional programming devices

CV32 4PX Web www.katronic.co.uk
GREAT BRITAIN E-mail mail@katronic.co.uk
Ordering examples
KF110-2-1-213-010-0
Ultrasonic flowmeter KATflow 110, wall mounted
enclosure IP 66, analogue output 0/4 ... 20 mA,
2 x digital outputs (OC, 24 V/4 mA), 18 ... 36 V
DC power supply, serial interface RS 485,
clamp-on transducers 50 ... 2500 mm, process
temperature -30 ... 70 °C, with metallic straps/
clamps for DN 100 ... 2500, sensor cable length
10 m, no options
KF110-1-0-122-020-1
Ultrasonic flowmeter KATflow 110, wall mounted
enclosure IP 66, analogue output 0/4 ... 20 mA,
2 x digital outputs (OC, 24 V/4 mA), 100 ... 240 V
AC power supply, no serial interface, clamp-on
transducers 10 ... 250 mm, process temperature
-30 ... 130 °C, with metallic straps/clamps for
DN 40 ... 100, sensor cable length 20 m, with
pipe mounting bracket
Order code           KF110  - x - x  - x x x  - x x x - x
Power supply:
100 ... 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz 1
18 ... 36 V DC 2
Special Z
Serial communication:
Without 0
RS 485 1
Special Z
Clamp-on transducers:
Pipe diameter range
10 ... 250 mm 1
50 ... 2500 mm 2
Process temperature
-30 ... 70 °C 1
-30 ... 130 °C 2
Special Z
Pipe mounting accessories
No mounting accessories 0
Clamping set DN 10 ... DN 40 1
Metallic straps/clamps DN 40 ... 100 2
Metallic straps/clamps DN 100 ... 2500 3
Special Z
Sensor cable length:
10 m 010
20 m 020
50 m 050
Other (specify in m) ___
Options: